
APRIL 21, 2024

CHURCH STAFF
Senior Pastor: Wade Leonard - wleonard@fbcmauldin.org

Director of Operations: David Pearson - dpearson@fbcmauldin.org
Worship Pastor: Howie Ohman - hohman@fbcmauldin.org
Student Pastor: Tory Almond - talmond@fbcmauldin.org

Preschool/Children Pastor: Paula Southwell - psouthwell@fbcmauldin.org
MCA Head of School: Lisa Muse - lmuse@fbcmauldin.org

HIGHLIGHTED EVENTS
Here’s some highl ighted act iv i t ies at Mauldin
First  Bapt ist  to get connected and plugged in.

also on Spotify



SUNDAY 
9:15am Sunday School 
10:30am Sunday Service 
4:30pm Bible Studies
5:00pm Youth - United Night of Worship
Monday
MCA Book Fair all week in A-38 
Tuesday
9:00am Ladies Exercise
6:00 Alpha!
WEDNESDAY
9:00am Wednesday Warriors
4:30pm Prayer Meeting
6:30pm GriefShare
6:30pm Latvia Fundraiser - Paint Night
THURSDAY
9:00am Ladies Exercise
9:00am Ladies Bible Studies
FRIDAY 
4:30pm Hopkins Group
6:00pm Latvia Fundraiser - PNO 
SATURDAY
10:00am Tweens & Youth Spelunking

APRIL 21 - 27, 2024
THIS WEEK AT MFB

FINANCIAL UPDATES - 04/14/2024
BUDGET                      $23,307.37
GIVING                         $18,770.57

LATVIA MISSION TRIP FUNDRAISING
Goal: $18,750 Raised to Date: $7,310

We’re doing a summer/VBS shirt again this year! The super soft
Comfort Color shirts are available to order now. We’ll have a sign
up table out the 14th, 21st, and 28th of April for you to order them
there or you can order online at: mauldinfbc.org/tshirts

LATVIA FUNDRAISERS
24 April
Paint & Charcuterie Night
26 April
Parent Night Out
24 May
Murder Mystery Dinner

See Chelsea or Tory for more
info or check our social media
accounts for links to sign up.


